
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12872 12639 12426 12183 11987 11771 11658 11567 11440 11459 11474 11357 11406 11469 11382 11367 11672 12632 13368 13740 14055 14327 14661 14761 319,942
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 692

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
CBPSBK1A 139 134 134 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,299
CBPSBK1B 139 134 134 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,299
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 211 205 199 200 200 198 199 200 198 198 201 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,156
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 211 205 199 200 200 198 199 200 198 198 201 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,156
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 211 205 199 200 200 198 199 200 198 198 201 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,156
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 105 100 100 105 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 114 115 117 114 114 115 2,609
PAKABK1B 105 100 100 105 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 114 115 117 114 114 115 2,608
PGLAGT12(D 345 345 344 345 341 304 290 278 269 269 270 266 268 269 267 266 272 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 7851.5
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 107 130 130 109 109 125 2,574
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 106 130 130 109 108 124 2,571
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 205 206 209 188 200 206 194 191 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,120
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 205 206 209 188 200 206 194 191 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,120
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 205 203 207 188 195 206 194 191 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,115
SGB3GT33 182 123 120 181 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 171 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,315
SGRIGT11 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 134 179 196 141 139 167 3,291
SGRIGT13 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 134 179 196 141 139 167 3,288
SKSPBK1 330 287 282 330 281 254 243 234 227 226 227 224 225 227 225 225 229 320 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,522
TJGSBK1A 355 351 346 355 342 304 287 274 265 264 264 260 263 265 262 260 266 326 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,980
TJGSBK1B 349 349 346 349 342 302 287 274 264 264 264 260 263 264 261 260 266 326 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,880
TJGSBK2A(D 346 332 329 346 326 288 273 260 251 250 250 246 249 251 247 246 252 312 346 346 346 346 346 346 7717
TJGSBK2B(D 348 333 329 348 326 290 273 260 251 250 250 246 249 251 247 246 252 312 348 348 348 348 348 348 7750.5
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PGLAGT11 360 349 343 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 6,106
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 146 179 196 151 150 169 2,548
SGRIGT12(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 3000
SGRIGT23(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 3000
SGB3GT32(D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 2773.5
SGB3GT31(D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 1400
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 232
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 134
SRDGGT2(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 400
SRDGGT3(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
SRDGGT5(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
PKLGU6 163 131 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 93 100 100 1,770
KNYR 2 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 93 100 100 1,770
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 100 100 779
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 100 100 682
TMGR 1 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 60 84 84 864
TMGR 2 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 489
TMGR 3 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 447
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 283
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 217
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 115 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 40 50 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 11 31 34 7 7 34 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1401 1602 1294 1098 1294 1510 1623 1714 1841 1822 1807 1924 1875 1812 1899 1914 1826 1226 902 1030 965 1094 992 994 30,334

TOTAL GEN 12817 12584 12371 12128 11932 11716 11603 11512 11385 11404 11419 11302 11351 11414 11327 11312 11617 12577 13313 13685 14000 14272 14606 14706 318,650

14-Aug-12
Tuesday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14536 14336 14236 14598 14824 15081 15064 15060 15084 14990 14645 14104 13618 13397 13307 13640 14014 14279 14235 14135 13953 13933 13694 13448 319,942
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 692

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,299
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,299
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,156
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,156
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,156
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 108 108 108 108 115 114 114 114 114 114 114 117 114 105 103 114 117 117 117 117 117 117 115 114 2,609
PAKABK1B 108 108 108 108 115 114 114 114 113 114 114 117 114 105 103 114 117 117 117 117 117 117 115 114 2,608
PGLAGT12(D 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 7851.5
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 122 107 107 107 107 107 116 130 114 95 95 118 130 130 130 130 130 130 124 118 2,574
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 122 107 107 107 107 107 116 130 114 95 95 116 130 130 130 130 130 130 124 118 2,571
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,120
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,120
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,115
SGB3GT33 213 207 207 207 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 184 163 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,315
SGRIGT11 110 110 110 110 163 135 134 134 134 136 153 196 149 110 110 153 194 197 197 196 197 196 167 155 3,291
SGRIGT13 110 110 110 110 163 135 134 134 134 136 153 196 149 110 110 153 194 195 195 196 195 196 167 155 3,288
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 333 315 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,522
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,980
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,880
TJGSBK2A(D 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7717
TJGSBK2B(D 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7750.5
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 6,106
SGRIGT21 130 130 130 130 165 146 146 147 147 148 158 194 155 130 130 159 194 195 195 196 195 194 169 161 2,548
SGRIGT12(DF 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3000
SGRIGT23(DF 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3000
SGB3GT32(D 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 184 163 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 0 2773.5
SGB3GT31(D 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1400
KLPPGT11 36 36 36 36 40 40 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 232
KLPPGT12 21 21 21 21 23 23 23 23 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134
SRDGGT2(DF 70 70 70 70 75 74 74 74 74 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400
SRDGGT3(DF 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
SRDGGT5(DF 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
PKLGU6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 97 95 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 90 60 60 60 60 60 82 92 90 60 60 60 60 1,770
KNYR 2 100 97 95 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 90 60 60 60 60 60 82 92 90 60 60 60 60 1,770
KNYR 3 100 97 95 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 91 0 0 0 0 0 779
KNYR 4 100 94 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 682
TMGR 1 78 60 60 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 30 30 30 30 30 864
TMGR 2 78 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 489
TMGR 3 78 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 447
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 113 105 103 115 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 283
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 112 105 102 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 217
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 64 40 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 130 115 115 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 120 0 0 0 0 85 150 121 150 60 65 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 40 50 50 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 45 10 10 10 10 50 40 45 40 45 45 10 10 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1215 1247 1247 1153 927 922 939 943 919 1013 940 912 1148 1219 1163 1130 1006 1025 969 969 1067 1087 1076 972 30,334

TOTAL GEN 14485 14285 14185 14547 14773 15030 15013 15009 15033 14939 14594 14053 13567 13346 13252 13585 13959 14224 14180 14080 13898 13878 13639 13393 318,650




